54" LBG/Stromlo Park Carnival
Stromlo Forest Park, Canberra

Sunday 13" June 2021

Event 1: Open Men 30 Km

1. Kyle Swan RWV 2:18:25

2.  Kim Mottrom SARWC 2:27:36

3. Tim Fraser ACTRWC 2:31:49

4. Dylan Richardson NSWRWC 2:32:24

5. Peter Crump SARWC 3:18:48
Masters:

1. Kim Mottrom SARWC 2:27:36

2. Peter Crump SARWC 3:18:48
Handicap:

1. Dylan Richardson NSWRWC

2. Peter Crump SARWC
Oldest Competitor:

1. Peter Crump SARWC 60.7 years
Teams:

1. SARWC (K Mottrom, P Crump) 4 Points
Event 3: ACT 30 Km Championship

1. Tim Fraser ACTRWC 2:31:49

2. Peter Crump SARWC 3:18:48
Resident

1. Tim Fraser ACTRWC 2:31:49
Event 4: Open Women 15 Km

1. Hannah Mison NSWRWC 1:18:54

2. Rachael Tallent RWV 1:22:27

3. Bridget Bell NSWRWC 1:27:26

4. Teegan Pengilley NSWRWC 1:32:20

5. Antonette Woodward NSWRWC 1:45:13

6. Noela McKinven QRWC 2:14:35
Handicap Results

1. Noela McKinven QRWC

2. Teegan Pengilly NSWRWC

3. Antoinette Woodward NSWRWC
Oldest Competitor to Finish

1. Noela McKinven QRWC
Team Results

1. NSWRWCI (Hannah Mison, Bridget Bell, Teegan Pengilly) 7 Points

Masters Women 15 Km
1. Antoinette Woodward NSWRWC
2. Noela McKinven QRWC

1:45:13
2:14:35




Event 5: Open Men 15 Km

1. Tyler Jones NSWRWC 1:11:14

2. Tristan Camilleri SARWC 1:18:36

3. Mathew Bruniges SARWC 1:23:37

4. Argenis Guevara QRWC 1:31:54

5. Andrew Jamieson RWV 1:32:28

6. Greg Metha SARWC 1:33:50
Bill Starr SARWC DNF

Handicap Results

1. Greg Metha SARWC

2. Argenus Guevara QRWC

3. Andrew Jamieson RWV

Team Results
1. SARWCI (Tristan Camilleri, Mathew Bruniges, Greg Metha) 7 Points

Event 6: ACT 15 Km Fitness Walk (Men)
1. Bryan Thomas ACT 1:59:25

Event 7: ACT 8 Km Fitness Walk

‘Women
1. Di Camilleri SA 59:03
2. Nicole Nilon NSW 1:00:05
Men
1. Peter Bennett QLD 59:03
2. John Nilon NSW 1:00:05

Event 8: Men Under 20 10 Km

1.  Mitch Baker ACTRWC 44:02
2. Corey Dickson RWV 44:57
3. Jack McGinnisken NSWRWC 51:14
4. Riley Whatman NSWRWC 52:33
Daniel de Toit NZ Invitation DQ
Handicap Results
1. Riley Whatman NSWRWC

Event 9: ACT Over 19 10 KM
1. Nicole Fagan NSWRWC 52:08
Robert Kennelly ACTRWC DQ

Event 10: Women Under 20 10 Km

1. Elizabeth McMillen NSWRWC 51:37
2. Allanah Pitcher NSWRWC 54:37
3. Jemma Peart RWV 57:03
4. Hannah Bolton NSWRWC 58:29
Bec Henderson VIC INV 47:23
Handicap Results
1. Hanna Bolton NSWRWC



Team Results
1. NSWRWCI (Elizabeth McMillen, Allanah Pitcher, Hannah Bolton) 7 Points

Event 11: Under 10 Boys 1Km

1. Alexander Richards SARWC 6:43
2. Lachlan MacDonnell RwWV 7:39
Maverick Grantham SARWC DQ

Event 12: Under 10 Girls 1 Km

1. Erin Cassiles NSWRWC 5:30

2. Cacia Charles NSWRWC 5:48

3. Teegan Dummer NSWRWC 6:39

4. Zoe Zantiotis NSWRWC 8:54
Handicap Results

1. Zoe Zantiotis NSWRWC

Team Result
1. NSWRWCI (Erin Cassiles, Cacia Charles, Teegan Dummer) 7 Points

Event 13: Boys Under 12 2 Km

1. Callum Mrtin NSWRWC 10:02

2. Mitchell McCarthy NSWRWC 10:55

3. Lukas Hall NSWRWC 11:22

4. Alexander Braendle NSWRWC 11:40

5. Michael Mathison NSWRWC 12:37

6. Lachlan Hill RWV 14:09
Orlando Grantham SARWC DQ

Handicap Results

1. Alexander Braendle NSWRWC

2. Lachlan Hill RWV

3. Michael Mathison NSWRWC

Team Results
1. NSWRWCI (Callum Martin, Mitchell McCarthy, Lukas Hall) 7 Points

Event 14: Girls Under 12 2 Km

1. Sophie Polinghorne NSWRWC 10:41
2. Ella Van Der Meer NSWRWC 11:04
3. Erin Cassilles NSWRWC 11:14
4. Alexia Mathison NSWRWC 11:36
5.  Emma Hoskins NSWRWC 12:02
6. Matilda Rech SARWC 12:22
7. Charlotte MacDonell RWV 12:46
8. Lily Twigden NSWRWC 12:47
9. Caetlin Ashby NSWRWC 13:09
10. Alannah Webber NSWRWC 14:06
11. Nikki Hearnden NSWRWC 14:11
12. Amelia Hill RWV 15:29
Gemma Dixon NSWRWC DQ
Handicap Results
1. Charlotte MacDonell RWV
2. Matilda Rech SARWC



3. Alannah Webber NSWRWC
Teams Results
1. NSWRWCI (Sophie Polkinghorne, Ella van der Meer, Erin Cassilles) 16 Points
2. NSWRWC2 (Alexia Mathison, Emma Hoskins, Lily Twigden) 6 Points
Event 15: Boys Under 14 2 Km
1. Owen Toyne ACTRWC 8:55
2. Kodi Clarkson ACTRWC 8:59
3. Sebastian Richards SARWC 9:14
4. Dylan Allabush NSWRWC 9:26
5. Siddarth Dhawan ACTRWC 10:06
6. Myles Ashby NSWRWC 10:18
7. Maxwell Mayhew NSWRWC 10:37
8. Jaxson Horton NSWRWC 10:42
9. Kane Robson NSWRWC 10:43
10. Orlando Grantham SARWC 11:02
11. Thomas Varga-Strike NSWRWC 11:09
12. Christopher Nilon NSWRWC 11:11
13. Kai Dale QRWC 11:13
14. Cooper Rech SARWC 11:24
15. Alexander Braendle NSWRWC 11:25
16. Aiden Pospischil NSWRWC 12:33
Handicap Results
1. Dylan Allabush NSWRWC
2. Alexander Braendle NSWRWC
3. Kai Dale QRWC
Team Results
1. ACTRWCI (Owen Toyne,Kodi Clarkson,Siddarth Dhawan) 32 Points
2. NSWRWCI (Dylan Allabush, Myles Ashby, Maxwell Mayhew) 22 Points
3. SARWCI (Sebastian Richards, Orlando Grantham, Cooper Rech) 14 Points
4. NSWRWC2 (Jaxson Horton, Kane Robson, Thomas varga-Strike 11 Points

Event 16: Girls Under 14 2 Km

1.

NN WD

9.

10.
I1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Sienna Pitcher

Grace Beck

Zoe Woods

Emily Lynch

Maisie Mitchell
Matilda Webb
Summer Sivaraj

Katie DeRuvo
Natasha Flahey

Evie Armstrong Reading
Abbey Beckas

Jessy Beckas

Imogen Cochrane
Alexia Mathison
Charlotte MacDonnell
Caetlin Ashby
Matilda Rech

Handicap Results

1.
2.
3.

Charlotte MacDonnell
Katie DeRuvo
Summer Sivaraj

NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
SARWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
SARWC
QRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
RWV
NSWRWC
SARWC

RWV
SARWC
NSWRWC

9:38

9:44

9:57
10:12
10:14
10:15
10:56
11:01
11:13
11:24
11:32
11:35
12:07
12:32
12:57
13:28
14:11



Team Results

1

2.
3,
4.

NSWRWCI (Sienna Pitcher, Grace Beck, Zoe Woods) 34 Points
NSWRWC2 (Maisie Mitchell, Matilda Webb, Summer Sivaraj) 21 Points
SARWCI (Emily Lynch, Katie DeRuvo, Matilda Rech) 15 Points

NSWRWC3 (Evie Armstrong Reading, Abbey Beckas, Imogen Cochrane) 9 Points

Event 17: Boys Under 16 3 Km

1. Sam McCure QRWC 14:23
2. Sebastian Richards SARWC 14:44
3. Jack Robson NSWRWC 15:06
4. Scott Peart RWV 15:26
5. Darcy Bell NSWRWC 15:44
6. Mark Walker NSWRWC 16:05
7. Jai Horton NSWRWC 16:09
8.  Myles Ashby NSWRWC 16:44
9. Maxwell Mayhew NSWRWC 17:18
10. Cooper Rech SARWC 18:46
Orlando Grantham SARWC DQ
Handicap Results
1. Jai Horton NSWRWC
2. Mark Walker NSWRWC
3. Scott Peart RWV
Teams Results
1. NSWRWCI (Jack Robson, Darcy Bell, Mark Walker) 15 Points
2. NSWRWC2 (Jai Horton, Myles Ashby, Maxwell Mayhew) 6 Points

Event 18: Girls Under 16 3 Km

1. Sienna Pitcher NSWRWC 15:24

2. Ciara Cassilles NSWRWC 15:46

3. Chloe Krklinski NSWRWC 16:04

4. Madeline Platt NSWRWC 16:11

5. Ella Munroe RWV 16:52

6. Samantha Torrens NSWRWC 17:37

7. Maisie Mitchell NSWRWC 18:25

8. Julie Grocott ACTRWC 18:35

9. Emma Hearden NSWRWC 18:43

10. Chelsey Torrens NSWRWC 19:01

11. Zsofia Varga-Strike NSWRWC 19:18

12. Amelia Crocker NSWRWC 21:22

13. Sarah Challinor NSWRWC 22:34

Handicap Results

1. Amelia Crocker NSWRWC

2. Sarah Challinor NSWRWC

3.  Julie Grocott ACTRWC

Team Results

1. NSWRWCI (Sienna Pitcher, Ciara Cassilles, Chloe KRklinski) 25 Points
2. NSWRWC2 (Madeline Platt, Samantha Torrens, Maisie Mitchell) 15 Points
3. NSWRWC3 (Emma Hearden, Chelsey Torrens, Zsofia Varga-Strike) 6 Points

Event 19: Boys Under 18 5 Km

1.

Sam McCure QRWC 24:33



WX WD

Owen Toune
Raven Pyda

Jack Robson
Grady Platt

Scott Peart
Brendan Pospischil
Siddarth Dhawan
Mark Walker

Handicap Results

1.
2.
3.

Scott Peart
Grady Platt
Jack Robson

Team Results

ACTRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
RWV
NSWRWC
ACTRWC
NSWRWC

RWV
NSWRWC
NSWRWC

24:42
24:55
25:00
26:47
28:24
29:58
31:03
32:11

1. NSWRWC 1 (Raven Pyda, Jack Robson, Grady Platt) 7 Points
Event 20: Girls Under 18 5§ Km
1. Elizabeth McMillen NSWRWC 25:28
2. Tara Laytham NSWRWC 25:51
3. Nellie Langford SARWC 26:08
4. Grace Beck NSWRWC 27:03
5. Zoe woods NSWRWC 28:54
6. Alaanah Hickson NSWRWC 30:37
7.  Emily Lynch SARWC 30:44
8. Kaylah Heikkila-Dubowik ~ RWV 30:45
9. Katie De Ruvo SARWC 32:12
10. Imogen Cochrane NSWRWC 32:53
Handicap Results
1. Kaylah Heikkila-Dubowik =~ RWV
2. Emily Lynch SARWC
3. Grace Beck NSWRWC
Team Results
1. NSWRWCI (Elizabeth mcMillan, Tara Laytham, Grace Beck) 24 Points
2. SARWCI (Nellie Langford, Emily Lynch, Katie DeRuvo) 12 Points
3. NSWRWC2 (Zoe Woods, Allanah Hickson,Imogen Cochrane) 10 Points

Event 21: Open Women 5 Km

1. Alanna Peart

2. Olivia Sandery

3. Hannah Mison

4. Rachel Tallent

5. Jemma Peart

6. Bridget Bell

7. Chloe Krklinski

8. Hannah Manning

9. Ann Stauton-Jugovic

10. Sidney Shaw

11. Nicolle Challinor

12. Nellie Langford

13. Emily Lynch
Handicap Results

1. Nicolle Challinor

2. Hannah Manning

3. Sidney Shaw

RWV
SARWC
NSWRWC
RWV
RWV
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
ACTRWC
ACTRWC
ACTRWC
NSWRWC
SARWC
SARWC

NSWRWC
ACTRWC
ACTRWC

22:35
22:37
23:59
24:19
25:55
28:17
29:20
29:54
30:57
31:27
34:52
36:02
36:03



Team Results

1. RWVI1 (Alanna Peart, Rachael Tallent, Jemma Peart) 30 Points
2. NSWRWCI (Hannah Mison, Bridget Bell, Chloe Krklinski) 23 points
3. SARWCI (Olivia Sandery, Nellie Langford, Emily Lynch) 14 points
4. ACTRWCI (Hannah Manning, Ann Stauton-Jugovic, Sidney Shaw) 12 points
Masters
1. Ann Stauton-Jugovic ACTRWC 30:57
2. Nicolle Challinor NSWRWC 34:52
Event 22: Men Open 5 Km
1. Mitchell Baker ACTRWC 22:11
2. Corey Dickson RWV 22:13
3. Kim Mottrom SARWC 23:54
4. Tim Fraser ACTRWC 24:50
5. Jack McGinnisken NSWRWC 24:51
6. Mathew Bruniges SARWC 29:00
7. Sebastian Richards SARWC 29:01
8. Peter Crump SARWC 30:35
9. Cooper Rech SARWC 32:03
10. Greg Metha SARWC 32:04
Handicap Results
1. Cooper Rech SARWC
2. Peter Crump SARWC
3. Sebastian Richards SARWC
Team Results
1. SARWCI (Kim Mottrom, Mathew Bruniges, Sebastian Richards) 15 Points
2. SARWC2 (Peter Crump, Cooper Rech, Greg Metha) 6 Points



